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
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub & shower, automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
Utilities paid. FA 8-9759, If no 
answer DA 6 8880.

BEAUTIFUL
3 bedroom & rumpus room home. 
South Torrance, $11,750. Will P.H.A. 
or cash out to present loan.

Dan Borden Realty
23991 Narbonne

(On the Torrance-Lomlta Line)

DA 6-2734
Evening* DA »-7737

VALUE
l& 2 Bdrm. $69.50 & Up
Large beautiful apartments. Newly 
decorated, spacious lawns, water 
1 gardening paid. KIDS OK.

556 E. 23 1st St. TE 4-3454
Avalon Village Unit No. 2

(3 miles N. of Wllmin«ton)

MODERN 1-BEDRM. APT. and gar­ 
age. Oak floors, furnace, showers., 
1-story with private front and, rear 
entrances. Spacious lawns. $85. 
Also furnished.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN CT».
Mgr., 1435 W. 219 it.

FA 8-8502

NICELY furnished 1-bedroom apart­ 
ment. Garage. Adults. Near bus, 
stores. Lomlta. MS. 7453 Via Son- 
oma, Palos Verdes. FR 5-550* 
FR 5-3«31 DA 6-3950

$55  FURNISHED. Utilities paid.
Aviation and Manhattan Beach
Blvd. Claan._______FK 5-4956

LARGE 3 room apt. Small child 
allowed.

1871 Cabrillo

$65   Furnished 1 bedroom Apt.
Utilities pd. Couple only, Near

Flgueroe & Carson. FA 8-3371

APARTMENTS and rooms, «10 and 
UP. Children OK. 1343 W* 254th St., 
Harbor City. DA 6-9759

SACRIFICE
4 bedroom, 7 baths, built-in oven 
and range. F.A. heat, 2 years old, 
Owner moved.

Moke Offer 
DA 6-9943

2740 23«th St.

BY OWNER 2 bdrm. frame house. 
Lots of tile. $795 down. $8,950 full 
price. PA 1-1141

BY OWNER
3 bdrm. Close In. R-7. $9,000 down. 

FA 80611

|ncome Property for Sale f4

Full Price $19,950
This lovely 3 unit property It lo­ 
cated near the new May Co. 
shopping center. One unit has three 
bedrooms and is In Immaculate 
condition. The other 7 units are, 
one bedroom In good condition. 
There are four separata garages 
and property Is priced to sell fast. 
Corner lot 50 x 150. Has income 
of $740 per month and payments of 
only $142. A real Investment, to 
act fast. Por appointment to tag 
call

Industrial Proptrtltt for 
Sale or Lease 99

M-l Lot, 165x305
Near shopping in Torrance. Call for 
further Information.

PARADISE REALTY
5500 Torrance Blvd. 

(Across from the Torrance Drlva-

MOOERN 1-BEDROOM APT. & fa- 
rage. Oak floors, furnace, showers 
1-story with private front and rear 
entrances. Spacious lawns. $65. Also 
furnished.

Jo-Sandra Garden Cts.
M«r, 1435 W. 719 it.

FA 8-8502

LARGE FURN. APT. 1 bdrm. 3 
blocks from town. UTILITIES PAID 
$57.   FA 8-4865

$50 -~ 1 bdrm. Ground floor. Lawn 
and flowers. Babv OK. N« pets. 

1504 Madrid

Unfurnished Apts. 
2 Bedroom $65

Very nice, centrally located. Near
Western Ave.

J553 W. 226th St.
DOWNTOWN business dlst. Manhat- 

fan. 1 bedroom, large llvlngroom, 
carpeted, d r a p ev Modernlezd 
throughout. Water paid, $110

_______ FR 7-6378

$6S-Utllltlet paid. One~bdrm~VpV 
near bus, stores, market. Stove & 
refrlg. furnished. Mlsc furniture for 
sale. 25644 Oak St.. Lomlta.

WOMAN ta share home. Prefer school 
teacher. Call after 7:30 P m. Mrs 
Thornton. FA 1-1746

Rooms for Rent 123

BETTER THAN average S or * rm 
unfurn. house with double garage. 
About Oct. 15 by responsible adolts. 

FA 8-6861   AX 3-3579

NICE room $8 week. Close In. Trail­ 
ers, $7-$ll week. PA 8-6537 ar FA 
80078.

Room and Board 125

BEDROOM WITH KITCHEN PRIVI- 
leges In lovely home. Men only. 
1828 San_Arda; J_ J, jr^J^J.^AJ- >;**215

Rentals, Commercial 129

$65 MODERN 1-bedroom, built-in 
range I. oven, garbage disposal 
75325 Frampton, Apt. No. 3, Har­ 
bor City.

NEW DELUXE 7 bdrm., ocean view. 
Built-in ttov*. In Hermosa. Large 
rooms & closets. 1147 Manhattan 
Ave. Adults. FR 9-6023

DUPLEX I bedroom apt., garage, 
wall to wall carpeting, washer, gas 
utilities free, newly decorated 
Adults. $85 mo. Hermosa. FR 6-6280

ISO   1 bedroom near 723rd t, 
Flgueroa. Adults only. DA 6-2B70 
After $ p.m. week-days. Anytime 
week-ends.

CLEAN, MODERN 1 badroom apt. 
Redondo, $70 mo. Disposal, garage, 
close to everything. Child OK. 

PR 2-1347   4-7«]5   2-91M

BEAUTIFUL, large 7 badroom i,
view home. Redecorated. $150 &
'  **  FR 2-7041

* fe53R W wV'.
DA 9-2166 '  DA 4-7771

$66.50, 7 Bedroom. Just redecorated. 
Children welcome, 70613 S. Varmont, 
Torrance. DA 4-2553,

In)

FR 6-8739

$54.50, One bedroom, clean. 2 children 
O.K 70613 S. Vermont, Torrance. 
DA 4.2553.

$49. On* Badroom, newly decorated 
7 children welcome. 70613 S. Ver 
mont, Torrance. DA 4-2553.

NO RECESSION
at the

Park Hotel
1305 Post Ave.

We serve FREE Continen­ 
tal BREAKFAST to our ten­ 
ants.

Rooms at reasonable ratal 
Daily or Weekly

FREE TV
Phone for reservation*

FA 8-9791
furniture 116

LARGE t bdrm Duplex, unfurn, $55 j 
mo. Children & pets OK. 20*15 Ken ! 
wood. FR 9-5811

5 ACRES
lake, fishing, swim-
boating. $595 full 

$10

Near
ming,
price. $10 down,
monthly.

Edgemont 4-8291
**S^»^Na^."^ l^^^*^^*fc^XeX^*wa^-^V<^^w^i-^N^^e^

$tora$ A Offictt for 
Rent er Le.te

NEW 1 bdrm apt. Adults, garage, 
disposal, tile, TV antenna. 77S Por- 
tola, Torrance. PR 5-7205.

MS mo. on one year lease. Brand new 
modern 1 bdrm. Apt. See at 1551 
Torrance Blvd. Owner OA 3-0115

1 BDRM Apt. for rant. Children OK..
$W 

PA 1-01*5

) BDRM. Duplex. Garbage dlposal, 
wall heater I garage. Water paid. 
15135 President. DA 4-1925

SHOP POR RfNT. JO x 40 ON SO. 
NORMANDII. 

DA

114
for Rtnt 

(Unfurnished)

LEASE WITH 
OPTION TO BUY

Like new J A, 3 bedroom single 
family Mucco home* and garages, 
level lots, hardwood floors, paved 
Itreet, close to store and school 
vacant. 4 lots OK. Builders office. 
J1904 S, Vermont Ave,, Torrance

1 RFDROOM, den, 1*4 bath. Wall to 
wall carpet. Water softener. Water 
pd. 1 yaar lea»e, $130. 5916 Arvada 
St. PR 9M27

7 RDRM. house, fenced yard, 7 car
garage. Children pet* OK. $10.

2m* Caroldale

I Bedrooms $75. 20501 S. Harvard. 
Key at 20504 S. Harvard.

$45  ONE-BEDROOM cottage. Call 
Thursday. Hoff, m A Amaoola

PA 1-4421 or PR 55217

$55 Vbdrm. house In raar. fenced 
yard. Adults only. Naar Douglas. No 
pats. DA 4-3240

$1000 DOWN
Your children will love living 
across from Lomlta Park. Two 
bedrooms, hardwood 'loors. Pull 
price $10.500.

1 BEDROOM HOUSf. Large lot, 
$47.50

ME 0-3111 -PR 4-1741

2 AND 3 BEDROOM HOUSES
FR 57*71 

DAVIS 9-M02,

$45   3 BDRM. Penced yard 1 
garag*. Naar Carson J> Varmont 
Available Sept. 1. PR 2-021*

Ileuses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

$70. DUPLtX, 1 bedroom, furnished. 
Nearly new. Water paid. 1522 W. 
?OS1h. PA 1-3345.

PURNISHED ? bdrm. house. Penced 
yard and attached tarage. Inaulra
at 1117 Calamar.

y^partmtn!$ for Rtnt 
(Unfurnished) 119

LARGE 2 bdrm. apt. for r*nt, $70. 
1331 W. 2M Street. NE 1-4*41 or 

PA 1-3411

1 iDRM. ADULTS.
No Pets 

PA 1145*

3 MPDROOM unfurnished In Lomlta. 
$70 month. Claan.

PR A-3S54 - PR 4-4J11

LOMITA   Larva l-bdrm. Child OK. 
S55. 1 story. Biff yard, stove, rtfrlg. 

TE 24410

Repossessed
NEW AND USED
Your Entire Furniture

Needs at
ROCK BOTTOM PRICES 

On Easy Credit Terms
Stoves, refrigerators, r>e<Troom »eH, 
living room sets, rugs, washers, 
chests, mattresses etc. Open week 
days 'til 9 p.m. Closed Sunday.

LOW DOWN PAYMENTS
REPOSSESSED

FURNITURE
WAREHOUSE 

2794 Long Beach Blvd.
(North of Willow st.) 

DA. 44294

1*57 MODELS Threa piece sectional, 
RCA Whirlpool washer, Wedgewood 
stove. Call after 4:30. 21417 Tails 
man St., Torrance PR 4-4040

SAGE GREEN DIVAN & chair   
tamp* 4 coffee tables. Walnut finish 
All for $90.

2511* Walnut, Lomtta.

NICE 1-badroom Apt. Good lot. Oa- 4-PIECE SECTIONAL. Gray. Oood
rage. Adults. 25I35U , Narbonne condition. $50
Lomita. DA 4-44SI

. 
DA 3-29.71
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